Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

742

810

R$
1,800.00

31-03-2016

31-03-2016

31-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LUGUEL DE
VOADEIRA PARA
ARBITRAGEM
DOS JOGOS DO
VII
CAMPEONATO
MUNICIPAL DE
SELECAO
RURAL.




